
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)
Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 608,182,484

 15,986,062

 1,686,628
 13,773,526

 15,563,030

 17,165,152

 416,950

 0
 6,082

 423,032

 10,459,530

 79,859,286

 10,288,665

 335,010

 366,122,047
 62,376,094
 59,022,797

 15,647,530

 2,817,135
 505,985,603

 11,713,920

 347,771 pounds of extract MAR 2012 335,010 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 17,768,121

 14,534,907
 1,759,680

 16,406,747

 387,399

 2

 6,205

 393,606

 10,414,335

 365,470,822

 60,979,980

 62,043,120
 13,007,288

 5,156,353

 75,535,061

 10,797,329

 358,304

 10,781,726

 604,129,983

 506,657,563

 16,800,353

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  102,876  112,160
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        Total Non-Grain products  102,196,881  97,472,420

 308,600 pounds of extract 358,304 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2011
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,665,225,789

 43,743,129

 4,426,434
 38,095,314

 42,638,587

 47,430,861

 1,096,284

 0

 8,258
 1,104,542

 30,549,700

 208,502,522
 21,369,040

 990,107

 1,009,578,654

 186,867,466
 176,982,238

 27,337,434
 5,551,157

 1,406,316,949

 28,047,171

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 47,047,028

 37,549,674
 4,217,970

 41,892,925

 932,683

 2

 8,158

 940,843

 30,457,971

 996,278,529
 173,857,587
 224,914,647

 23,162,401

 7,387,642

 212,717,757
 24,500,667

 930,841

 27,102,164

 1,690,852,235

 1,425,600,806

 42,833,768

 116,839  125,281

 258,908,840  265,251,429
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.


