

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

2012

Reporting Period: March

Report Symbol:

TTB S 5130-03-2012

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

09-MAY-2012

MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN BARRELS)	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	17,165,152	17,768,121	47,430,861	47,047,028
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	13,773,526	14,534,907	38,095,314	37,549,674
In kegs	1,686,628	1,759,680	4,426,434	4,217,970
Tax Determined, Premises Use	102,876	112,160	116,839	125,281
Sub Total Taxable	15,563,030	16,406,747	42,638,587	41,892,925
Tax-free				
For export	416,950	387,399	1,096,284	932,683
For vessels and aircraft	0	2	0	2
Consumed on brewery premises	6,082	6,205	8,258	8,158
Sub Total Tax-Free	423,032	393,606	1,104,542	940,843
Total Removals	15,986,062	16,800,353	43,743,129	42,833,768
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,459,530	10,414,335	30,549,700	30,457,971
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES (IN POUNDS)				
Malt and malt products	366,122,047	365,470,822	1,009,578,654	996,278,529
Corn and corn products	62,376,094	60,979,980	186,867,466	173,857,587
Rice and rice products	59,022,797	62,043,120	176,982,238	224,914,647
Barley and barley products	15,647,530	13,007,288	27,337,434	23,162,401
Wheat and wheat products	2,817,135	5,156,353	5,551,157	7,387,642
Total Grain products	505,985,603	506,657,563	1,406,316,949	1,425,600,806
Sugar and syrups	79,859,286	75,535,061	208,502,522	212,717,757
Hops (dry)	10,288,665	10,797,329	21,369,040	24,500,667
Hops (used as extracts)	335,010	358,304	990,107	930,841
Other	11,713,920	10,781,726	28,047,171	27,102,164
Total Non-Grain products	102,196,881	97,472,420	258,908,840	265,251,429
Total Used	608,182,484	604,129,983	1,665,225,789	1,690,852,235

335,010 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract MAR 2012 347,771 358,304 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 308,600 pounds of extract MAR 2011

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.